1 Septiembre 2013

] —
MiniKarts Karting Tarajalillo (1.105 Km) H E N
crono m mEm
Qualify (10:00) 01/09/2013 10:00 H
Lap Laptime Diff Time of Day Lap Laptime Diff Time of Day Lap Laptime Diff  Time of Day
10 50710 0269 102624790
1 51.696 10:21:27.409 11 51.046 +0.336  10:29:15.836
2 49.605 -2.091 10:22:17.014
3 49.984 +0.379  10:23:06.998 (44) Sergio Ramos
4 49.358 -0.626  10:23:56.356 1 52.293 10:21:03.424
5 49.204 -0.154  10:24:45.560 2 52.264 -0.029  10:21:55.688
6 49.317 +0.113  10:25:34.877 3 50.823 -1.441 10:22:46.511
7 49.410 +0.093  10:26:24.287 4 50.798 -0.025  10:23:37.309
8 49.460 +0.050 10:27:13.747 5 50.545 -0.253  10:24:27.854
6 50.761 +0.216  10:25:18.615
(41) Yeray Rodriguez Torres 7 50.804 +0.043  10:26:09.419
1 52.702 10:22:06.290 8 50.739 -0.065 10:27:00.158
2 50.209 -2.493  10:22:56.499 9 50.606 -0.133  10:27:50.764
3 50.335 +0.126  10:23:46.834 10 50.481 -0.125  10:28:41.245
4 50.420 +0.085 10:24:37.254
5 50.285 -0.135  10:25:27.539 (33) Piotr Szafranski
6 49.713 -0.572 10:26:17.252 1 53.063 10:20:30.695
7 49.599 -0.114  10:27:06.851 2 52.679 -0.384  10:21:23.374
8 49.735 +0.136  10:27:56.586 3 53.544 +0.865 10:22:16.918
9 50.042 +0.307  10:28:46.628 4 51.854 -1.690 10:23:08.772
5 52.667 +0.813  10:24:01.439
6 52009 0242 102454348
1 50.582 10:20:14.313 7 52.368 -0.541 10:25:46.716
2 50.340 -0.242  10:21:04.653 8 52.290 -0.078  10:26:39.006
3 50.190 -0.150  10:21:54.843 9 1:00.312 +8.022  10:27:39.318
4 49.925 -0.265  10:22:44.768 10 51.904 -8.408  10:28:31.222
5 50.194 +0.269  10:23:34.962 11 52.765 +0.861 10:29:23.987
6 49.661 -0.533  10:24:24.623
7 49.934 +0.273  10:25:14.557
8 49.724 -0.210  10:26:04.281
9 50.066 +0.342  10:26:54.347
10 49.710 -0.356  10:27:44.057
11 49.949 +0.239  10:28:34.006
12 50.324 +0.375  10:29:24.330
(5) Mateo Hage Rodriguez
1 50.547 10:21:10.712
2 50.227 -0.320  10:22:00.939
3 50.285 +0.058  10:22:51.224
4 50.365 +0.080  10:23:41.589
5 50.450 +0.085  10:24:32.039
6 50.185 -0.265  10:25:22.224
7 50.463 +0.278  10:26:12.687
8 50.242 -0.221 10:27:02.929
9 50.165 -0.077  10:27:53.094
10 50.151 -0.014  10:28:43.245
(40) Yoday Betancort Cabrera
1 50.809 10:20:49.227
2 50.663 -0.146  10:21:39.890
3 50.661 -0.002  10:22:30.551
4 50.381 -0.280  10:23:20.932
5 50.417 +0.036  10:24:11.349
6 50.681 +0.264  10:25:02.030
7 50.522 -0.159  10:25:52.552
8 50.549 +0.027  10:26:43.101
9 50.979 +0.430 10:27:34.080
Printed: 01/09/2000 10:29:55 Licensed to: Temporary License. Expires 01-12-2002
Chief of Timing & Scoring:
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